## WOMEN OF TRIPLE P

## WOMEN OF (PASSIONATE, POLISHED, PERFECTED) PURPOSE AND POWER

We invite you to partner with us. Give a charitable donation or become a sponsor.

DONATIONS AND/OR SPONSORSHIP WITH **WOMEN OF TRIPLE P, WOMEN OF (PASSIONATE, POLISHED, PERFECTED) PURPOSE AND POWER** 

Charitable donors & sponsors are essential members of the **WOMEN OF TRIPLE P, WOMEN OF (PASSIONATE, POLISHED, PERFECTED) PURPOSE AND POWER** family. Our donors & sponsors are individuals and businesses who recognize the intrinsic value of Women of God.

WOMEN OF TRIPLE P, WOMEN OF (PASSIONATE, POLISHED, PERFECTED) PURPOSE AND POWER are comprised of women from all walks of life seeking to grow in Self Awareness and Social Awareness, while aligning with our Creator to walk in their God given Purpose.

Your donations & sponsorship allows Triple "P" to continue to teach and pour into the lives of women, under the anointed leadership of Pastor Sheay.

Please make your contributions via one of the following giving options:

Zelle: Womenoftriplep@pastorsheay.com

Cashapp: \$WomenofTripleP

PayPal: https://paypal.me/WomenofTripleP

Check or Money order mailed to:

WOMEN OF TRIPLE P PASSIONATE POLISHED

PERFECTED PURPOSE AND POWER

11450 US HWY 380

SUITE 130 #107

CROSS ROADS, TX 76227

Thank you for supporting the **WOMEN OF TRIPLE P, WOMEN OF (PASSIONATE, POLISHED, PERFECTED) PURPOSE**AND POWER

The **WOMEN OF TRIPLE P, WOMEN OF (PASSIONATE, POLISHED, PERFECTED) PURPOSE AND POWER** is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation is tax-deductible. Please consult your tax adviser for further information.